
12/20/2023 

Advisement Calendar 
    Spring Session – 2024 

 

 

Date Event 
Monday, October 2 Advisement – All Students 
Tuesday, January 9 Spring Tuition Due 
Monday, January 8-Friday, January 
12 

Walk-In Registration 

Monday, January 8-Thursday, 
January 11 

Late Night Registration (Open until 6:00PM) 

Monday, January 15 Holiday (Martin Luther King, Jr. Day) No Classes 
Tuesday, January 16 16-Week and First 8-Week Classes Begin 
Tuesday, January 16-Friday, 
January 19 

Walk-In Registration 

Tuesday, January 16–Thursday, 
January 18 

Late Night Registration (Open until 6:00PM) 

Friday, January 19 Last Day to Register 
Monday, January 22 Last Day to Withdraw with 100% Refund – First 8-

Week Classes 
Monday, January 29 Last Day to Withdraw with 100% Refund – 16- Week 

Classes 
Monday, February 5 12-Week Classes Begin 
Wednesday, February 7 Last Day to Register for 12-Week Classes 
Wednesday, February 14 Last Day to Withdraw with 100% Refund – 12-Week 

Classes 
Monday, February 19 Holiday (Presidents’ Day) No Classes 
Friday, February 23 Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Grade – First 8- 

Week Classes 
Monday, March 4 Summer and Fall 2024 Registration Begins 
Friday, March 8 End of First 8-Week Classes 
Monday to Saturday, March 11-16 Holiday (Spring Break) No Classes 
Monday, March 18 Second 8-Week Classes Begin 

Tuesday, March 19 Last Day to Register for Second 8-Week Classes 
Sunday, March 24 Last Day to Withdraw with 100% Refund – Second 8-

Week Classes 
Friday, March 29 Holiday (Good Friday) No Classes 
Monday, April 8 Special Holiday No Classes 
Friday, April 19 Last Day to Withdraw with a “W” Grade – Second 8-

Week, 12-Week, and 16-Week Classes 
Monday, May 13 End of Second 8-Week,12-Week, and 16-Week 

Classes 
Tuesday to Friday, May 14-17 Final Exams 
Friday, May 17 Commencement 


